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Rank

Team

Bridges Electric
C: Vanessa Simonton

Lee County Sheriff
C: Chelsea Kos-Wertz

Comets
C: Jacob Hubbell

Country Financial-Ben Nagy
C: Carla Fiessinger

Predators
C: Courtney Teller

Jimmy Johns
C: Steven Humphrey Jr.

GC
0

Spring Soccer 2022
U5 (Born 2017) Standings

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

APPGS

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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Team

McDonalds

C: Patrick Dempsey
Dixon Fire

C: Greg Lahey
Tracks Transport
C: Cory Lance
Chargers

C: Sarah Wilson

Dixon Police
C: Maribeth Boonstra

Crushers
C: Susan Carlson

GC

Wins

Spring Soccer 2022
U6 (Born 2016) Standings

Losses

0

0

Ties

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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Rank

Team GC
Jacob Builders 0
C: Skylar Wheeler

Edward Jones- Wes Morrissey 0
C: Wes Morrissey

CGH Medical Center 0
C: Dustan Smith

Somkit 0
C: Peter Shaw

Flash 0
C: Roxy Stienmetz

Lightning 0

C: Sarah Habben

Spring Soccer 2022
U7 (Born 2015) Standings

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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Rank

Team

Clifton Larson Allen
C: Dan Adams

Exceptional Dentistry
C: Carla Fiessinger

Ten22Fifty
C: Jennifer VanOosten

Dixon Police
C: Kayhla Shomaker

GC

Spring Soccer 2022
U8 (Born 2014) Standings

Wins

Losses

0

0

Ties

Points

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
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Rank

Team

Fusion
C: Sarah Wilson

Lee County Sheriff
C: Jason Worrell

Micron Industries
C: Mark Dempsey

Ken Nelson
C: Chad Weigle

Dixon Autobody
C: Ashley Prior

Dixon Fire
C: Skylar Wheeler

GC

Wins

Spring Soccer 2022
U9/10 (Born 2012-2013) Standings

Losses

0

Ties

Points

6

0

W/L %
1.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
47

TPA

13

11

10

APPGS

7.83

1.00

0.00

0.00

2.50

0.00

APPGA
1.00

13.00

11.00

10.00

3.50

6.00

AMV
6.83

-12.00

-11.00

-10.00

-1.00

-6.00
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Spring Soccer 2022

Team

Douglas & Frye
C: Sarah Wilson

Razorbacks
C: Bill Harfacre

State Farm- Hammitt Insurance Agency
C: Kody Yingling

GC
0

0

Wins
0

0

Ul1/12 (Born 2010-2011) Standings

Losses

0

Ties

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA
0

0

0

APPGS
N/A

N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A

N/A



Ul3/14 (Born 2008-2009) Standings

the)' Spring Soccer 2022

Rank

Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points
E.G.B.C.

C: Cory Lance 0 0 0 0 0
Vandelay Industries 0 0 0 0 0

C: Kelly Flanagan

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A



