

Spring Soccer 2022 U5 (Born 2017) Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Bridges Electric C: Vanessa Simonton	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Lee County Sheriff C: Chelsea Kos-Wertz	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Comets C: Jacob Hubbell	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Country Financial-Ben Nagy C: Carla Fiessinger	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	Predators C: Courtney Teller	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
6	Jimmy Johns C: Steven Humphrey Jr.	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



Spring Soccer 2022 U6 (Born 2016) Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	McDonalds C: Patrick Dempsey	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Dixon Fire C: Greg Lahey	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Tracks Transport C: Cory Lance	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Chargers C: Sarah Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	Dixon Police C: Maribeth Boonstra	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
6	Crushers C: Susan Carlson	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



Spring Soccer 2022 U7 (Born 2015) Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Jacob Builders C: Skylar Wheeler	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Edward Jones- Wes Morrissey C: Wes Morrissey	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	CGH Medical Center C: Dustan Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Somkit C: Peter Shaw	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	Flash C: Roxy Stienmetz	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
6	Lightning C: Sarah Habben	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



Spring Soccer 2022 U8 (Born 2014) Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Clifton Larson Allen C: Dan Adams	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Exceptional Dentistry C: Carla Fiessinger	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Ten22Fifty C: Jennifer VanOosten	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Dixon Police C: Kayhla Shomaker	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



Spring Soccer 2022 U9/10 (Born 2012-2013) Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Fusion C: Sarah Wilson	6	6	0	0	6	1.000%	47	6	7.83	1.00	6.83
2	Lee County Sheriff C: Jason Worrell	1	0	1	0	0	0.000%	1	13	1.00	13.00	-12.00
3	Micron Industries C: Mark Dempsey	1	0	1	0	0	0.000%	0	11	0.00	11.00	-11.00
4	Ken Nelson C: Chad Weigle	1	0	1	0	0	0.000%	0	10	0.00	10.00	-10.00
5	Dixon Autobody C: Ashley Prior	2	0	2	0	0	0.000%	5	7	2.50	3.50	-1.00
6	Dixon Fire C: Skylar Wheeler	1	0	1	0	0	0.000%	0	6	0.00	6.00	-6.00



Spring Soccer 2022 U11/12 (Born 2010-2011) Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Douglas & Frye C: Sarah Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Razorbacks C: Bill Harfacre	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	State Farm- Hammitt Insurance Agency C: Kody Yingling	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



Spring Soccer 2022 U13/14 (Born 2008-2009) Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	E.G.B.C. C: Cory Lance	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Vandelay Industries C: Kelly Flanagan	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A